



Press Release – For Immediate Release

Media Contact: Sanjay Ahuja PF WaterWorks Phone: 281.573.8422 Fax: 281-573-8501 E-Mail: sanjay.ahuja@pfwaterworks.com Web: www.pfwaterworks.com

PF WaterWorks launches "FlushSAVER™ Dual Flush Toilet Converter"

Patented design easily reduces water usage up to 30%

HOUSTON - May 5, 2013 - Consumers want to do the right thing and water conservation is becoming increasingly important especially in light of ever increasing water costs, however most have difficulty finding easy-to-install cost effective water efficient products that help them achieve their goals of sustainability.

Over time, this build-up results in clogs that are messy and frustrating to clean-up and require disassembling the ball rod and removing the stopper to clean the pop-up. Further, most OEM stoppers are not easily replaceable due to their unique dimensions and designs. .

Finally, there is a better, solution.

Houston-based **PF WaterWorks** is ready to launch the revolutionary FlushSAVER[™] Dual Flush Toilet Converter, at the 2013 National Hardware Show in Las Vegas.

FlushSAVER[™] Dual Flush Converter easily reduces water usage by 30% or more, even in low-flow toilets. The FlushSAVER's unique patented design converts the single flush toilets to a water-saving dual flush design.



Partial Flush







FlushSAVER is easy to install and simply replaces the standard toilet flapper with simple drop in design. The tank does not need to be removed and no tools are required. With FlushSAVER, the consumers can choose the 'Partial Flush' for liquids and paper and the 'Full Flush' for solids. The FlushSAVER fits most standard flush valves and works with both the anti-siphon and ballcock fill valves in the tank and helps save up to 15,000 gallons of water per year for a family of four.

For more information or to see FlushSAVER[™] Dual Flush Toilet Converter in action, please visit PF WaterWorks at booth 2612 at the National Hardware Show in Las Vegas from May 7-9, 2013.

About PF WaterWorks:

PF WaterWorks (www.pfwaterworks.com) is a Houston based product development and manufacturing company targeting environmentally friendly home-improvement consumer products, with a focus on innovative convenient solutions at competitive prices which promote self sufficiency in the residential and institutional market segments.

Media Note:

For additional details including high resolution pictures, product samples and any other information, please contact Sanjay Ahuja by phone at 281-573-8422 or by e-mail at <u>sanjay.ahuja@pfwaterworks.com</u>

#